DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: MELANIE WADE GOODWIN

THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION
AMENDED HEARING DOCKET

COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM EHRLACHER

FILE NUMBER

128568
9:00 a.m.

W52288
9:00 a.m.

340928
10:00 a.m.

709461
10:00 a.m.

Y20700
11:00 a.m.

13-705441
11:00 a.m.

CLAUDE V. MEDLIN
V.

WEAVER COOKE CONSTRUCTION
KEY RISK INSURANCE COMPANY

JESSE J. WORLEY

V.
ADVANCE AUTO PARTS
ACE AMERICAN INSURANCE

ANN AVERETTE

V.
AKZO NOBEL
GALLAGHER BASSETT

SHELIA M. ANDERSON

V.
CORTINA FABRICS, INC.
KEY RISK MANAGEMENT

STEVEN L. WEISS

V.
DLSS MANUFACTURING
THE HARTFORD

JELACIO RUBIO-GONZALEZ
V.

STANDARD CONSTRUCTION GROUP
ERIE INSURANCE

And

RUBIO’S FRAMING

** No Pre-Trial Agreement Required

FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 1, 2013

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION
430 NORTH SALISBURY STREET, ROOM 2173
RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA 27611

TODD P. OXNER, APPEARING
OXNER THOMAS & PERMAR,
RALEIGH, NC

JOY H. BREWER, APPEARING
BROOKS STEVENS & POPE,
RALEIGH, NC

GEORGE W. LENNON, APPEARING
LENNON CAMAK & BERTICS,
RALEIGH, NC

CAROLYN T. MARCUS, APPEARING
MCANGUS GOUDELOCK & COURIE,
RALEIGH, NC

BENJAMIN T. COCHRAN, APPEARING
HARDISON & COCHRAN, RALEIGH, NC
ROY G. PETTIGREW, APPEARING
CRANFILL SUMNER & HARTZOG
RALEIGH, NC

MICHAEL F. ROESSLER, APPEARING
LANIER LAW GROUP, JAMESTOWN, NC
NO COUNSEL OF RECORD

NO COUNSEL OF RECORD

TREY COLLIER, I1l, APPEARING
CRANFILL SUMNER & HARTZOG,
RALEIGH, NC

GREGORY K. GUNTER, APPEARING
LAW OFFICE OF GREGORY K. GUNTER,
RALEIGH, NC

LAYLA T. SANTA ROSA, APPEARING
MCANGUS GOUDELOCK & COURIE,
RALEIGH, NC

PRO SE



