THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION AMENDED HEARING DOCKET

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: MELANIE WADE GOODWIN COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM EHRLACHER		FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 1, 2013 NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION 430 NORTH SALISBURY STREET, ROOM 2173 RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA 27611	
FILE NUMBER			
128568 9:00 a.m.	CLAUDE V. MEDLIN v.	PLF:	TODD P. OXNER, APPEARING OXNER THOMAS & PERMAR, RALEIGH, NC
	WEAVER COOKE CONSTRUCTION KEY RISK INSURANCE COMPANY	DFT:	JOY H. BREWER, APPEARING BROOKS STEVENS & POPE, RALEIGH, NC
W52288 9:00 a.m.	JESSE J. WORLEY v.	PLF:	GEORGE W. LENNON, APPEARING LENNON CAMAK & BERTICS, RALEIGH, NC
	ADVANCE AUTO PARTS ACE AMERICAN INSURANCE	DFT:	CAROLYN T. MARCUS, APPEARING MCANGUS GOUDELOCK & COURIE, RALEIGH, NC
340928 10:00 a.m.	ANN AVERETTE v.	PLF:	BENJAMIN T. COCHRAN, APPEARING HARDISON & COCHRAN, RALEIGH, NC
	AKZO NOBEL GALLAGHER BASSETT	DEF:	ROY G. PETTIGREW, APPEARING CRANFILL SUMNER & HARTZOG RALEIGH, NC
709461 10:00 a.m.	SHELIA M. ANDERSON v.	PLF:	MICHAEL F. ROESSLER, APPEARING LANIER LAW GROUP, JAMESTOWN, NC
	CORTINA FABRICS, INC. KEY RISK MANAGEMENT	DFT:	NO COUNSEL OF RECORD
Y20700 11:00 a.m.	STEVEN L. WEISS v.	PLF:	NO COUNSEL OF RECORD
	DLSS MANUFACTURING THE HARTFORD	DFT:	TREY COLLIER, III, APPEARING CRANFILL SUMNER & HARTZOG, RALEIGH, NC
13-705441 11:00 a.m.	JELACIO RUBIO-GONZALEZ v.	PLF:	GREGORY K. GUNTER, APPEARING LAW OFFICE OF GREGORY K. GUNTER, RALEIGH, NC
	STANDARD CONSTRUCTION GROUP ERIE INSURANCE And RUBIO'S FRAMING	DFT:	LAYLA T. SANTA ROSA, APPEARING MCANGUS GOUDELOCK & COURIE, RALEIGH, NC PRO SE

^{**} No Pre-Trial Agreement Required